MSc in Mathematics by Coursework

Tuition Fees Structure for Track 2 (applicable to students enrolled from August 2023/2024 Intake)

Total Program Fees for International students, non NUS Alumni	Academic Load	Acceptance Fees (inclusive of GST)	Fee Payable per semester (\$) (inclusive of GST)							
(for the entire <mark>80 Units</mark> programme, inclusive of GST))			1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	6th Semester	7th Semester	8th Semester
\$ 87,112.50	Part Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 9,537.50	\$ 9,537.50	\$ 9,537.50	\$ 12,262.50	\$ 12,262.50	\$ 12,262.50	\$ 12,262.50
\$ 87,025.00	Full Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 19,075.00	\$ 24,525.00	\$ 24,525.00	\$ -	\$ -	ş -	\$ -
Total Program Fees for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents (for the entire 80 Units programme, inclusive of GST)	Academic Load	Acceptance Fees (inclusive of GST)	Fee Payable per semester (\$) (inclusive of GST)							
			1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	6th Semester	7th Semester	8th Semester
\$ 74,045.63	Part Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 2,632.50	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13
\$ 73,971.25	Full Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 10,665.00	\$ 16,213.75	\$ 20,846.25	\$ 20,846.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total Program Fees for NUS Alumni	Academic Load	Acceptance Fees (inclusive of GST)	Fee Payable per semester (\$) (inclusive of GST)							
(for the entire <mark>80 Units</mark> programme, inclusive of GST)			1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester	5th Semester	6th Semester	7th Semester	8th Semester
\$ 74,045.63	Part Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 2,632.50	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 8,106.88	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13	\$ 10,423.13
\$ 73,971.25	Full Time	\$5,400.00	\$ 10,665.00	\$ 16,213.75	\$ 20,846.25	\$ 20,846.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Note:

- Singapore Citizens (SCs) /Singapore Permanent Residents (SPRs) students and NUS Alumni admitted from AY2023/2024 Intake to MSc in Mathematics by Coursework will be granted a 15% full tuition fee rebate. Please note the fee rebate will replace the Study Award for SCs and SPRs students. The rebate will be automatically applied to the tuition fees, and SCs and SPRs students, as well as NUS alumni, do not need to apply for it.
- All Fees quoted above include prevailing Goods and Service Tax (GST).
- Fees paid are **non-refundable** or **transferrable** in the event of withdrawal of offer made, non- completion of the programme or switching to other coursework programme by the students.
- Students who wish to read more than 80 Units or who failed a course and need to repeat / replace a course will be required to pay additional course fee.

Per Course Fee: \$\$4,360 (Inclusive of prevailing GST 9%)

- Fees are subject to change/inflation. The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and will adjust accordingly without prior notice.
- Click here for fee payment deadlines.
- There are <u>penalties</u> for late or partial fee payment.